


NACHOS  NACHOS  
WITH BEEFWITH BEEF

(Aperitivos)
* All nachos include cheese dip sauce.Appetizers

1. One bean tostada, one cheese enchilada and bean burrito.1. One bean tostada, one cheese enchilada and bean burrito.
2. One cheese burrito, one bean tostada and order of rice.2. One cheese burrito, one bean tostada and order of rice.
3. One bean burrito, one cheese enchilada and order of rice.3. One bean burrito, one cheese enchilada and order of rice.
4. One chalupa, one bean burrito and one quesadilla.4. One chalupa, one bean burrito and one quesadilla.
5. One bean burrito with nacho cheese and one chalupa.5. One bean burrito with nacho cheese and one chalupa.
6. Chiles Poblanos (poblano peppers)6. Chiles Poblanos (poblano peppers).............................................................................. $ 1 0 . 9 5$ 1 0 . 9 5
Chili peppers stuffed with Chihuahua cheese, battered, deep fried & baked. 
Topped with a special sauce and served with rice and beans.

7. Spinach Quesadilla7. Spinach Quesadilla.......................................................................................................................................... $ 9 . 9 5$ 9 . 9 5
A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed with cheese, spinach, served with  
a guacamole salad & sour cream.

Vegetarian DinnersVegetarian Dinners  $ 9 . 9 5$ 9 . 9 5

Tip is not included in pricing.  
For all parties over 10 persons an 18% gratuity will be included.

Appetizers
Nacho Fajitas � $9.95Nacho Fajitas � $9.95
Tender strips of marinated chicken or beef on a  
bed of nachos, topped with cheese.

Nachos Fajitas with Vegetables � $10.95Nachos Fajitas with Vegetables � $10.95
Nachos � $7.25Nachos � $7.25
With or without jalapenos

Nachos with Beans � $7.95Nachos with Beans � $7.95
Nachos with Beef � $8.95Nachos with Beef � $8.95
Nachos with Beef & Beans � $8.95Nachos with Beef & Beans � $8.95
Nachos with Chicken � $8.95Nachos with Chicken � $8.95
Nachos Deluxe � $10.95Nachos Deluxe � $10.95
Nachos topped with ground beef,  
chicken & beans, covered with shredded lettuce,  
tomatoes & sour cream.

Cheese Dip � $3.99Cheese Dip � $3.99
Bean Dip � $5.59Bean Dip � $5.59
Guacamole Dip � $4.95Guacamole Dip � $4.95
Fiesta Platter� $10.95Fiesta Platter� $10.95
Served with Cheese Quesadilla,  
Chicken Flautas, Tamales and Hot Wings

Chuy’s Dip � $8.50Chuy’s Dip � $8.50
Roasted artichoke hearts mixed with spinach

in a mouth-watering jalapeno cheese dip.

Chuy’s Hot Wings � $11.95Chuy’s Hot Wings � $11.95
Margarita Dip � $7.25Margarita Dip � $7.25
Ground Beef, Pico de Gallo and cheese dip

Cheese Quesadilla � $7.95Cheese Quesadilla � $7.95
Queso Fundido Dip � $8.95Queso Fundido Dip � $8.95
Monterrey Jack Cheese with Poblano Peppers, 
Mexican Sausage (chorizo) and corn.

Chorizo Dip � $8.95Chorizo Dip � $8.95

ExtrasExtras ($1.50 per order)($1.50 per order)
Sour Cream, Corn or Flour Tortillas (3), Sour Cream, Corn or Flour Tortillas (3), 
Jalapeno Peppers, Cebolla,  Jalapeno Peppers, Cebolla,  
Shredded Cheese, Tomatoes, Cilantro, Shredded Cheese, Tomatoes, Cilantro, 
Lettuce or Chiles ToreadosLettuce or Chiles Toreados
We use only 100% vegetable oil.  
All items available for take-out.

CHUY’S HOT WINGSCHUY’S HOT WINGS



NACHOS  NACHOS  
WITH BEEFWITH BEEF

STEAK &STEAK &
SHRIMPSHRIMP

GrillGrill
From theFrom the

Steak & Shrimp � $15.95Steak & Shrimp � $15.95
Marinated 8-oz grilled ribeye and shrimp

served with rice, beans, vegetables and tortillas.

Steak Ranchero � $14.95Steak Ranchero � $14.95
Ribeye steak cooked in our special Ranchera

sauce, served with rice, beans and tortillas.

Steak a la Tampiquena � $14.95Steak a la Tampiquena � $14.95
Ribeye steak cooked with onions, served

with rice, beans, tortillas, a guacamole

salad & pico de gallo.

T-bone a la Mexicana � $14.95T-bone a la Mexicana � $14.95
Cooked with onions, jalapenos and tomatoes,

served with rice, beans and tortillas.

Chimi’s Special � $14.95Chimi’s Special � $14.95
Ribeye steak cooked with onions, tomatoes and

bell peppers, served with rice, beans and tortillas.

Carne Asada � $13.95Carne Asada � $13.95
Slices of steak grilled with onions, served

with rice, beans and a guacamole salad.

(corn or flour tortillas)

Pollo con Vegetables � $12.95Pollo con Vegetables � $12.95
Grilled boneless chicken breast, marinated

with our special house sauce and served with

rice, beans and vegetables.

Chicken Mole � $12.95Chicken Mole � $12.95
This authentic Mexican dish consists

of shredded chicken served in an

authentically seasoned, rich sauce.

Molcajete � $17.95Molcajete � $17.95
Beef, chicken, shrimp, chorizo, cheese & cactus  
accompanied with molcajeta sauce.

Pollo Fundido � $12.95Pollo Fundido � $12.95
A premium-grilled chicken covered with

bell peppers, onions, tomatoes and melted

cheese. Served with rice and beans & your

choice of flour or corn tortillas.

Pollo Adobe � $12.95Pollo Adobe � $12.95
Strips of grilled, premium chicken topped

with a sour cream, cheese and spinach sauce.

Served with rice & beans and your

choice of flour or corn tortillas.

Chilaquiles Mexicanos � $10.95Chilaquiles Mexicanos � $10.95
Corn tortillas cooked with chicken and our own

special sauce, topped with cheese, served with

rice and gauacamole salad.

Pollo Jalisco � $13.95Pollo Jalisco � $13.95
A light chicken breast sautéed till golden, topped

with chorizo & fried onions served with rice & beans

Pollo con Crema � $12.95Pollo con Crema � $12.95
Muy Delicioso! Tender chicken strips cooked

in our specially prepared sour cream sauce.

Served with rice, beans, salad and tortillas.

Pollo Chipotle � $13.95Pollo Chipotle � $13.95
A light chicken breast sautéed till golden

then topped with Jack cheese and

Chipotle sauce. Served on a

bed of rice and veggies.

Chimi’s Stuffed  Chimi’s Stuffed  
Chicken  $14.95Chicken  $14.95
Juicy chicken breast stuffed

with spinach, mushrooms, 

Jalapeno cheese and 

onions. Covered in Diablo 

sauce. Served with rice 

and veggies.

POLLO  POLLO  
ADOBEADOBE

Fajitas
Extra Tortillas (3) $1.50

IrresistibleIrresistible

All fajitas served with rice, beans, lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo 
and flour or corn tortillas, so you can create your own tacos. All fajitas cooked with 
onions and peppers served on a sizzling hot skillet.

CHICKEN CHICKEN 
FAJITASFAJITAS

Beef or Chicken Fajitas � Single $13.95Beef or Chicken Fajitas � Single $13.95
Strips of beef or chicken � Double $24.95� Double $24.95
Combo Fajitas � Single $14.95Combo Fajitas � Single $14.95
Both beef and chicken � Double $25.95 � Double $25.95
Mixed Fajitas � Single $15.95Mixed Fajitas � Single $15.95
A combination of beef, � Double $27.95 � Double $27.95
chicken & shrimp

Shrimp Fajitas � Single $16.95Shrimp Fajitas � Single $16.95
� Double $30.95� Double $30.95

Chicken and Shrimp Fajitas � $15.95Chicken and Shrimp Fajitas � $15.95
Vegetarian Fajitas � $11.95Vegetarian Fajitas � $11.95
Beef & Shrimp Fajitas � $16.95Beef & Shrimp Fajitas � $16.95
Parillada Mexicana � Single $16.95Parillada Mexicana � Single $16.95
Served with rice, beans, guacamole � Double $29.95 � Double $29.95
salad, sour cream and pico de gallo.

Main dish consists of carnitas, shrimp,

Mexican sausage, chicken & beef,

all deliciously cooked with

onions and peppers.

MOLCAJETEMOLCAJETE



Combo
Plates

Chimi’s Chicken� $11.95Chimi’s Chicken� $11.95
Rice topped with chicken and 
covered with cheese dip

La major � $10.95La major � $10.95
A chalupa texana, a chicken quesadilla

topped with cheese sauce and a side of rice.

La Superior � $10.95La Superior � $10.95
A chalupa texana, a chicken chimichanga

and a side of rice.

La Preferida � $10.95La Preferida � $10.95
Two beef burritos topped with nacho cheese

sauce, served with rice and beans.

Maria’s Special � $10.95Maria’s Special � $10.95
Two flautas, one chicken and one beef topped with

cheese sauce, a chalupa texana and a side of rice.

Special Dinner � $13.95Special Dinner � $13.95
“Too much for one Plate”

Served on two (2) plates Chalupa with guacamole, 
chile poblano, beef taco, enchilada, tamale, 
rice and beans.

Huevos Rancheros � $9.95Huevos Rancheros � $9.95
Two eggs over a corn tortilla covered with  
Ranchera sauce, served with rice and beans.  
Hot or mild at your request!

CHIMI’S CHICKENCHIMI’S CHICKEN

MARIA’S SPECIALMARIA’S SPECIAL

COMBO PLATECOMBO PLATE

Enchiladas Verdes � $11.95Enchiladas Verdes � $11.95
3 enchiladas stuffed with chopped beef or chicken

& topped with green sauce. Served with rice & beans.

Trio Enchiladas � $11.95Trio Enchiladas � $11.95
3 enchiladas(cheese, chicken or beef), with rice & beans.

Pork Enchiladas � $10.95� Pork Enchiladas � $10.95� 
Carnita pork wrapped in corn tortillas and topped with 
Ranchero

sauce, served with rice and beans.

Cheese Enchiladas � $10.95�Cheese Enchiladas � $10.95� 
Mixed cheese wrapped in corn tortillas and topped with red

sauce, served with rice and beans.

Enchilada Supreme � $11.95Enchilada Supreme � $11.95
1 chicken enchilada, 1 bean enchilada, 1 cheese

enchillada & 1 beef enchilada topped with Ranchero

sauce, tomatoes & sour cream.

Yolandas � $11.95Yolandas � $11.95
3 chicken enchiladas topped with Ranchera sauce,

rice and guacamole salad.

Shredded Beef Enchiladas � $10.95Shredded Beef Enchiladas � $10.95
2 enchiladas stuffed with shredded beef, topped

with red sauce & served with rice & beans.

EnchiladasEnchiladas
ENCHILADA SUPREMEENCHILADA SUPREME

$10.95$10.95

- Burrito- Burrito
- Chile Poblano- Chile Poblano
- Pork Tamale- Pork Tamale
- Taco- Taco

- Chimichanga- Chimichanga
- Enchilada- Enchilada
- (2)Flautas- (2)Flautas

Your choice of any two items below with rice, Your choice of any two items below with rice, 
beans, sour cream and corn cake. Your choice beans, sour cream and corn cake. Your choice 
of beef or chicken except on Chile Poblano.of beef or chicken except on Chile Poblano.

Substitute for Steak, Grilled Chicken or shrimp at Substitute for Steak, Grilled Chicken or shrimp at 
the below at additional price per item.the below at additional price per item.
Steak $2.00 - Grilled Chicken $2.00 - Shrimp $3.00Steak $2.00 - Grilled Chicken $2.00 - Shrimp $3.00



All Chimichangas are 
served with rice & beans.Chimi’s

Signature
Grande Chimi � $12.95Grande Chimi � $12.95
A deep fried flour tortilla, filled with steak, chicken

and pork, and topped with cheese dip, garnished

with guacamole salad.

Ground Beef Chimi � $10.95Ground Beef Chimi � $10.95
A deep fried flour tortilla filled with ground beef,

rice & beans & topped with cheese dip, lettuce,

sour cream, guacamole & pico de gallo.

Super Chimi � $11.95Super Chimi � $11.95
Two flour tortillas soft or deep-fried, filled with

beef tips, beans and topped with cheese dip,

garnished with guacamole salad.

Shredded Beef Chimi � $11.95Shredded Beef Chimi � $11.95
A flour tortilla deep-fried, filled with shredded beef,

beans and topped with cheese dip, garnished

with guacamole salad.

Green Chile Chimi � $11.95Green Chile Chimi � $11.95
A deep fried flour tortilla, filled with chunks

pork and served with a green sauce.

Cheese Steak Chimi � $11.95Cheese Steak Chimi � $11.95
A deep fried flour tortilla, filled with grilled

steak and cheese.

Pork Chimi � $11.95Pork Chimi � $11.95
A deep fried flour tortilla, filled with

pork tips and cheese.

Beef Chimi � $11.95Beef Chimi � $11.95
A deep fried flour tortilla, filled with beef tips & cheese.

Veggie Chimi � $10.95Veggie Chimi � $10.95
A deep fried flour tortilla, filled with

mixed vegetables, green sauce & cheese.

Chipotle Chicken Chimi � $11.95Chipotle Chicken Chimi � $11.95
A deep fried flour tortilla, filled with grilled

chicken, chipotle sauce & cheese.

Shrimp Chimi � $13.95Shrimp Chimi � $13.95
A deep fried flour tortilla, filled with shrimp,

served with diabla sause.

Fajita Steak Chimi � $11.95Fajita Steak Chimi � $11.95
A deep fried flour tortilla, filled with fajita

steak, sautéed onions, peppers and cheese.

Fajita Chicken Chimi � $11.95Fajita Chicken Chimi � $11.95
A deep fried flour tortilla, filled with fajita

chicken, sautéed onions, peppers and cheese.

Chicken Cheezy Chimi � $11.95Chicken Cheezy Chimi � $11.95
A deep fried flour tortilla, filled with grilled chicken & cheese.

Chorizo Chimi � $12.95Chorizo Chimi � $12.95
A deep fried flour tortilla, filled with

Mexican sausage, onions & cheese.

Shredded Chicken Chimi � $11.95Shredded Chicken Chimi � $11.95
A deep fried flour tortilla, filled with shredded chicken  
and cheese. 

Signature
CHIMI’SCHIMI’S

GRANDEGRANDE
CHIMICHIMI



MEXICAN SANDWICHES MEXICAN SANDWICHES 
LAS TORTASLAS TORTAS

BurritosBurritos
Burritos Deluxe � $10.95Burritos Deluxe � $10.95
Order of two burritos combined- one chicken

and beans, and one beef topped with lettuce, tomatoes, 
sour cream, red sauce and cheese dip.

Burrito Special � $8.95Burrito Special � $8.95
One beef burrito with sauce, topped with

cheese, lettuce and sour cream.

Cheese Steak Burrito Cheese Steak Burrito (chicken or beef) (chicken or beef) � $11.95� $11.95
A soft flour tortilla filled with sliced steak,

nacho cheese served with lettuce, tomato  
and rice & beans.

Burritos Verdes � $10.95Burritos Verdes � $10.95
Order of two burritos stuffed with

chopped beef or chicken, topped with

green sauce and served with rice and beans.

(Puerco)

(Carne o Pollo)

Carnitas Dinner � $12.95Carnitas Dinner � $12.95
Pork tips served with rice, beans,

tortillas & a guacamole salad.

Pork Milanesa � $12.95Pork Milanesa � $12.95
A fillet of pork dusted in seasonings and sautéed

golden, served with rice and beans.

Chili Verde � $12.95Chili Verde � $12.95
Chunks of pork, green sauce with rice

and beans, served with corn or flour tortillas.

Burrito Jalisco � $9.95Burrito Jalisco � $9.95
A flour tortilla stuffed with pork, cooked

with tomatoes, onions and bell peppers.

Topped with nacho cheese, lettuce,

tomatoes & served with guacamole.

Enchiladas Rancheras � $10.25Enchiladas Rancheras � $10.25
Two cheese enchiladas topped with pork, cooked

with tomatoes, onions, bell peppers & enchilada

sauce, served with a guacamole salad.

Mexican Sandwiches Las Tortas� $10.25Mexican Sandwiches Las Tortas� $10.25
Grilled Chicken, Carne Asada, Pork Milanesa (your 
choice). All tortas (Mexican Sandwiches) have lettuce,

mayonnaise, tomato and fresh avocado. Served with 
French Fries.

Tacos al Pastor� $10.95Tacos al Pastor� $10.95
Soft corn tortillas with marinated pork and pineapple 
topped with onions and cilantro .

Tacos al Carbon (3) � $10.95Tacos al Carbon (3) � $10.95
Three chopped beef or grilled chicken tacos served

with pico de gallo on corn tortilla with a side of beans 
and sour cream.

Flautas � $10.95Flautas � $10.95
Four corn tortillas, deep-fried and rolled with beef

or chicken, served with a guacamole salad and

sour cream.

Quesadilla Mexicana � $9.95Quesadilla Mexicana � $9.95
A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed with cheese,

chopped beef or chicken, served with a guacamole

salad and sour cream.

Fajita Quesadilla � $11.95Fajita Quesadilla � $11.95
A super flour tortilla stuffed with grilled chicken

or juicy steak and melted cheese accompanied

with lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream and guacamole.

Carne en su Jugo � $14.95Carne en su Jugo � $14.95
A T-Bone steak covered in onions and

Mexican Sausage (Chorizo), served with

a side of our own beans “Frijoles de la Olla”

(natural beans) and rice.

El Paso � $8.95El Paso � $8.95
One chicken burrito and one chicken enchilada

topped with cheese, lettuce & sour cream.

Chile Colorado � $12.95Chile Colorado � $12.95
Beef chunks with red chile sauce, served with  
beans and rice. (corn or flour tortillas)

Pork

ChickenChicken
BeefBeeforor

CARNE EN SU JUGOCARNE EN SU JUGO



  (Almuerzo)LunchLunch
1. Chicken Enchilada & Pork Tamale1. Chicken Enchilada & Pork Tamale
2. Beef Enchilada & Chicken Chimichanga2. Beef Enchilada & Chicken Chimichanga
3. Beef Chimichange & Chicken Enchilada3. Beef Chimichange & Chicken Enchilada
4. Pork Chimichange & Beef Enchilada4. Pork Chimichange & Beef Enchilada
5. Chile Poblano & Chicken Enchilada5. Chile Poblano & Chicken Enchilada
6. Chile Poblano & Pork Tamale6. Chile Poblano & Pork Tamale
7. Three Enchiladas (cheese, chicken or beef)7. Three Enchiladas (cheese, chicken or beef)
8. Quesadilla with Chicken8. Quesadilla with Chicken
9. Beef Burrito & Chicken Taco9. Beef Burrito & Chicken Taco
10. Beef Taco & Chicken Taco10. Beef Taco & Chicken Taco
11. Chicken Enchilada, Beef Taco11. Chicken Enchilada, Beef Taco
12. Beef Burrito & Chicken Enchilada12. Beef Burrito & Chicken Enchilada
All combinations are served with rice & beans

Side OrdersSide Orders
Quesadilla (Beef or Chicken)� $5.95Quesadilla (Beef or Chicken)� $5.95
Order of Rice � $2.50Order of Rice � $2.50
Order of Beans�  $2.50Order of Beans�  $2.50
Cheese Quesadilla � $4.00Cheese Quesadilla � $4.00
Spinach Quesadilla � $5.25Spinach Quesadilla � $5.25
Tamale (1) � $2.95Tamale (1) � $2.95
Chicken or Beef Taco (1) � $2.50Chicken or Beef Taco (1) � $2.50
Grilled Chicken or Steak Taco (1)� $3.95Grilled Chicken or Steak Taco (1)� $3.95
Corn Cake� $2.25Corn Cake� $2.25
Pico de Gallo� $2.95Pico de Gallo� $2.95
Chicken, Beef or Bean Burrito � $3.75Chicken, Beef or Bean Burrito � $3.75
Chalupa (1) � $3.25Chalupa (1) � $3.25
Chicken or Beef Enchilada � $2.95Chicken or Beef Enchilada � $2.95
Chicken or Beef Tostada (1) � $3.25Chicken or Beef Tostada (1) � $3.25
Chile Poblano (1) � $3.95Chile Poblano (1) � $3.95
3 Tacos (Beef or Chicken)� $6.253 Tacos (Beef or Chicken)� $6.25
Chimichanga, Ground Beef or ChickenChimichanga, Ground Beef or Chicken�$5.95�$5.95
Salsa 16oz. Cup� $4.95Salsa 16oz. Cup� $4.95
Cheese Dip 16oz. Cup� $8.95Cheese Dip 16oz. Cup� $8.95
Tostada� $4.95Tostada� $4.95

QUESADILLA WITH CHICKENQUESADILLA WITH CHICKEN

TACO SALADTACO SALAD

Consumer Advisory: Consumption of raw or undercooked animal food is dangerous to 
your health. If you request raw or undercooked food you are putting yourself in danger of 

food-borne illness and take the responsibility on yourself to order such products

Lunch Combination  Lunch Combination  
Plates: $7.95Plates: $7.95

Mexican Plates:Mexican Plates:
Huevos Rancheros� $8.95Huevos Rancheros� $8.95
Two Ranch-style eggs topped with Mexican sauce, served 
with rice, beans and flour tortillas.

Huevos Con Chorizo� $8.95Huevos Con Chorizo� $8.95
Two scrambled eggs with Mexican sausage.

Served with rice, beans and tortillas

Chilaquiles� $8.95Chilaquiles� $8.95
Crispy tortilla strips with eggs topped with salsa and 
cheese. Served with rice and beans.

Chile Colorado� $9.95Chile Colorado� $9.95
Chunk Beef, special spice red sauce.  
Served with rice, beans and tortillas

Lunch Burritos:Lunch Burritos:
Your Choice of Steak,  Your Choice of Steak,  
Chicken or Pork Burrito� $9.50Chicken or Pork Burrito� $9.50
Steak, chicken or pork inside a flour tortilla.

Veggie Burrito� $8.50Veggie Burrito� $8.50
Includes mixed veggies, and rice

Macho Chimichanga� $8.95Macho Chimichanga� $8.95
Steak, chicken or pork topped in cheese sauce.

Shrimp Chimi� $12.95Shrimp Chimi� $12.95
Burrito Supreme� $9.95Burrito Supreme� $9.95
Chicken, steak and pork stuffed in a flour tortilla  
topped with ranchero sauce. 

Fajitas Fajitas 
Lunch Fajitas� $9.95Lunch Fajitas� $9.95
Chicken, Steak or pork fajitas served with beans & rice.

Combo Fajitas� $10.95Combo Fajitas� $10.95
Combination of Chicken and Steak

Shrimp Fajitas� $13.95Shrimp Fajitas� $13.95
Taco Salad� $8.25Taco Salad� $8.25
Chicken or beef - crispy flour tortilla, lettuce, tomatoes, 
cheese and sour cream. 

- Lunch Served between 11:00 A.M. and 3:00 P.M. Monday 
through Saturday only.

- All burritos & macho chimichanga served with beans, rice, 
sour cream & corn cake.

- Melted cheese used instead of salsa is an extra ………$1.50

Note:Note:



(Sopas y Ensaladas)

Soups
Salads&

SOPA DE POLLOSOPA DE POLLO

FAJITAFAJITA
TACO SALADTACO SALAD

Sopa de Pollo (Chicken Soup) � $9.95Sopa de Pollo (Chicken Soup) � $9.95
Made with chunks of chicken, rice, tomatoes, 
onions, cilantro and avocado.

Chuy’s Salad � $9.95Chuy’s Salad � $9.95
Rice on a bed of lettuce, pico de gallo, 
Avocado slice and grilled chicken.

Chimi’s Salad � $10.95Chimi’s Salad � $10.95
Crispy mixed greens tossed with grilled chicken, 
Cotija cheese, artichoke hearts, with crispy tortilla 
strips. Topped with cilantro ranch dressing.

Sopa de Mariscos (Seafood Soup)� $15.95Sopa de Mariscos (Seafood Soup)� $15.95
Clams, shrimp, crab, seafood mix & mussels.

Shrimp Soup� $13.95Shrimp Soup� $13.95
Shrimp soup with rice, pico de gallo and avocado.

Taco Salad � $8.95Taco Salad � $8.95
Shredded chicken or ground beef, crispy 
flour tortilla, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, cheese 
and sour cream.

Fajita Taco Salad � $10.95Fajita Taco Salad � $10.95
Steak of Chicken in crispy flour tortilla. 
Lettuce, sour cream, gaucamole and pico de gallo.

Fried Chicken Salad � $9.95Fried Chicken Salad � $9.95
Mixed greens tossed with tomatoes, onions,  
Cotija & Jack cheeses, covered in crispy fried chicken 
tenders and tortilla strips. All smothered in a cilantro 
ranch dressing.

Cozumel Salad � $13.95Cozumel Salad � $13.95
Plump shrimp, crisp vegetables, 
and grated cheese on a bed of lettuce.

SOPA DE  SOPA DE  
MARISCOSMARISCOS



Home made Sopapilla � $5.95Home made Sopapilla � $5.95
Fried flour tortilla with Ice Cream

Flan (Mexican Custard) � $4.50Flan (Mexican Custard) � $4.50
Flan with Kahlua (Liqueur) � $5.95Flan with Kahlua (Liqueur) � $5.95
Fried Ice Cream � $4.95Fried Ice Cream � $4.95
Banana Chimi � $5.95Banana Chimi � $5.95
Snickers Chimi� $5.95Snickers Chimi� $5.95

(Postres)

CÓCTEL DE CÓCTEL DE 
CAMARONESCAMARONES

DessertsDesserts

CAMARONES  CAMARONES  
A LA DIABLAA LA DIABLA

Camarones al Mojo de Ajo � $14.95Camarones al Mojo de Ajo � $14.95
Shrimp laced with garlic, grilled and served

on a bed of rice & lettuce.

Camarones a la Diabla � $14.95Camarones a la Diabla � $14.95
Hot and spicy shrimp served on a bed

of rice and lettuce.

Shrimp a la Mexicana � $14.95Shrimp a la Mexicana � $14.95
Shrimp grilled with onions, tomatoes and jalapeno

peppers, served on a bed of rice & a side of lettuce.

Fish Tacos � $13.95Fish Tacos � $13.95
A flour tortilla stuffed with fish fillets, lettuce &

cheese. Served with a guacamole salad & sour cream.

Quesadilla de Camaron � $13.95Quesadilla de Camaron � $13.95
A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed with cheese and

shrimp. Served with a guacamole salad & sour cream.

Filet al Agillo � $13.95Filet al Agillo � $13.95
White fish filet laced with garlic, grilled and served

on a bed of rice with a side salad or vegetables.

Shrimp Tacos�  $13.95Shrimp Tacos�  $13.95
3 Shrimp Tacos on Corn Tortillas with a side of rice.

Cóctel de Camarones � $13.95Cóctel de Camarones � $13.95
Large shrimp cocktail.

Camarones al Chipotle � $14.95Camarones al Chipotle � $14.95
Muy delicioso! Plump, tender grilled shrimp

in a spicy cream sauce, served with rice and beans.

Camarones Rancheros � $14.95Camarones Rancheros � $14.95
Shrimp sautéed with spices, mixed veggies

in ranchero sauce. Served with rice & beans.

  (Mariscos)SeafoodSeafood FISH TACOSFISH TACOS

FRIED ICE CREAMFRIED ICE CREAM

FLANFLAN



  
� Shots� Shots

We reserve the rights to refuse alcohol to anyone at our discretion. 

Available with your choice of tequila. Available with your choice of tequila. 
(See Premium Tequila shots for pricing)(See Premium Tequila shots for pricing)

Draft (12oz.) Domestic� $2.75Draft (12oz.) Domestic� $2.75
Draft (12oz.) Imported� $2.95Draft (12oz.) Imported� $2.95
Draft (25oz.) Domestic� $4.95Draft (25oz.) Domestic� $4.95
Draft (25oz.) Imported� $5.25Draft (25oz.) Imported� $5.25
Pitcher (60oz.) Domestic� $8.95Pitcher (60oz.) Domestic� $8.95
Pitcher (60oz.) Imported� $9.95Pitcher (60oz.) Imported� $9.95

Mexican Beer� $3.95Mexican Beer� $3.95
Corona, Corona Light, Dos (XX)  
Amber, Dos (XX) Special (Lager),  
Negro Modelo, Pacifico, Tecate, 
Carta Blanca, Bohemia, Sol

Domestic Beer� $3.75 Domestic Beer� $3.75 
Budweiser, Bud Light, Bud Select, 
Busch, Michelob Ultra, Coors Light, 
Michelob Light, Amber Bock

SMALL � $4.95SMALL � $4.95
MEDIUM � $8.95MEDIUM � $8.95
LARGE� $14.95LARGE� $14.95
Flavored Margaritas $1.00 extraFlavored Margaritas $1.00 extra

LARGE PITCHER (60oz.)LARGE PITCHER (60oz.)
Lime� $19.95Lime� $19.95
Flavored � $21.95Flavored � $21.95

Cadillac MargaritaCadillac Margarita
SMALL � $7.95SMALL � $7.95
MEDIUM � $12.95 MEDIUM � $12.95 
LARGE (42oz.)� $17.95LARGE (42oz.)� $17.95
PITCHER� $26.95PITCHER� $26.95

MADE WITH CHUY’S  

GOLD TEQUILA

Ask for our Ask for our FAMOUS DAQUIRISFAMOUS DAQUIRIS &  & MARGARITASMARGARITAS
Available in Banana, Strawberry, Peach, Mango, Raspberry & Piña ColadaAvailable in Banana, Strawberry, Peach, Mango, Raspberry & Piña Colada

MargaritasPremium HousePremium House

FROZEN OR  
ON THE ROCKS.

Soft DrinksSoft Drinks (Refrescos)
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, � $2.99� $2.99
Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper,
Sierra Mist, Mug Root Beer,
Mountain Dew, Lemonade
Iced Tea� $2.99� $2.99
Coffee� $2.99� $2.99
Milk� $2.99� $2.99
Juice� $2.99� $2.99  
(No Refills on Milk or Juice)
Horchata Mexican Rice Water� $2.99� $2.99
(No Refills)

(Cerveza)Beer

PREMIUM PREMIUM 

Tequila
Amate Añejo� $8.00Amate Añejo� $8.00
Amate Silver� $6.00Amate Silver� $6.00
Casta� $14.00Casta� $14.00
Cazadores� $6.00Cazadores� $6.00
Don Julio Silver� $6.00Don Julio Silver� $6.00
Don Julio Añejo� $8.00Don Julio Añejo� $8.00
Patron Silver� $6.00Patron Silver� $6.00
Patron Añejo� $8.00Patron Añejo� $8.00
El Tesero Silver� $6.00El Tesero Silver� $6.00
El Tesero Añejo� $8.00El Tesero Añejo� $8.00
Herradura Silver� $6.00Herradura Silver� $6.00
Herradura Añejo� $6.00Herradura Añejo� $6.00
Jimador� $6.00Jimador� $6.00
Jose Cuervo Especial� $6.00Jose Cuervo Especial� $6.00
Jose Cuervo Añejo� $6.00Jose Cuervo Añejo� $6.00
Jose Cuervo Reserva� $12.00Jose Cuervo Reserva� $12.00
de la Familia  de la Familia  
Jose Cuervo 1800� $6.00Jose Cuervo 1800� $6.00
Jose Cuervo 1800 Añejo� $6.00Jose Cuervo 1800 Añejo� $6.00
Sauza Conmemorativo� $6.00Sauza Conmemorativo� $6.00
Sauza Tres Generaciones� $6.00Sauza Tres Generaciones� $6.00
Chuy’s Tequila� $5.95Chuy’s Tequila� $5.95
Grand Mayan� $12.00Grand Mayan� $12.00

Chimi’sChimi’s

Margarita 

with Carona$10.95$10.95

Caronarita
WinesWines (Vinos)

Glass� $7.95Glass� $7.95
Sangria, Merlot, Chardonnay,  
Zinfandel, Pinot Grigio Medium

7oz.


